
Regionale + hamok-cup + NMBS Kamp.
Kattenbos 17.11.2024

hamok

Simonne SILVI
KOL2
Course : IOF Kort
Distance : 4110m
Time : 1:10:06 (17'03"/km)

15/19 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:36:35
2. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:41:32
3. Finn GEVAERT 0:44:16

1. 127 00:04:24
2. 150 00:06:20 00:10:44
3. 85 00:04:18 00:15:02
4. 105 00:03:28 00:18:30 272m 12'45"/km
5. 124 00:05:43 00:24:13 335m 17'04"/km
6. 128 00:03:13 00:27:26 263m 12'14"/km
7. 129 00:03:10 00:30:36 264m 12'00"/km
8. 130 00:01:44 00:32:20 134m 12'56"/km
9. 125 00:05:37 00:37:57 441m 12'44"/km

10. 131 00:01:50 00:39:47 131m 14'00"/km
11. 70 00:03:42 00:43:29 291m 12'43"/km
12. 106 00:06:58 00:50:27 566m 12'19"/km
13. 107 00:03:05 00:53:32 277m 11'08"/km
14. 118 00:11:19 01:04:51 426m 26'34"/km
15. 69 00:03:43 01:08:34 296m 12'33"/km
16. 999 00:01:32 01:10:06 106m 14'28"/km
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